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" All Event #2

Event Event Event HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP

1 STEVE BERNDT 45 715 759 725 2199 45 2244

2 RYAN DIETER 279 687 612 585 1884 279 2163

3 JERRY LOUWARD 414 589 601 556 1746 414 2160

4 RICH WUNSCHEL 567 585 527 464 1576 567 2143

5 MIKE FUJINAKA 279 591 652 607 1850 279 2129

6 SCOTT WARNER 693 500 502 419 1421 693 2114

7 STEVE THREN 378 601 516 612 1729 378 2107

8 JIM LOBOTZKE 522 524 531 519 1574 522 2096

9 KEN WHITEHOUSE 63 597 630 793 2020 63 2083

10 GERALD KOCOUREK 567 487 499 529 1515 567 2082

11 TOM KAU 657 422 452 550 1424 657 2081

12 JIM HOLLER 522 558 525 468 1551 522 2073

13 JEFF ROZEK 198 586 633 654 1873 198 2071

14 ERIC LOVEGREEN 441 568 550 508 1626 441 2067

15 DENNIS DOST 450 547 529 540 1616 450 2066

16 MATT WIXOM 927 358 417 363 1138 927 2065

17 RON WUNSCHEL 324 616 491 621 1728 324 2052

18 JOE MARTIN 261 557 619 611 1787 261 2048

19 RICKIE KELLY 729 441 453 416 1310 729 2039

20 JERRY SINCLAIR 405 597 502 529 1628 405 2033

21 SHANE MAY 702 471 394 465 1330 702 2032

21 TOM BEHRS 531 500 496 505 1501 531 2032

23 AARON AL JAHARI 657 461 405 499 1365 657 2022

24 WAYNE FRANZEN 486 486 509 530 1525 486 2011

25 KEN KRUG 189 598 589 631 1818 189 2007

26 MIKE WOJTASIAK 441 465 530 570 1565 441 2006

27 JIMMY DIETER 162 569 654 612 1835 162 1997

28 TOM HAFEMEISTER 180 589 577 637 1803 180 1983

29 BOBBY OLDENBERG 657 422 488 415 1325 657 1982

30 ANTHONY THIBEDEAU 180 540 718 542 1800 180 1980

31 JIM KUHNS 261 567 537 614 1718 261 1979

31 AL BERNDT 81 566 734 598 1898 81 1979

33 DUSTIN JACOBY 63 677 558 676 1911 63 1974

34 JOHN BUSATERI 63 572 684 653 1909 63 1972

35 JEFF PRZYBYLKA 243 597 545 583 1725 243 1968

36 CHEVEN JACOBY 180 553 587 647 1787 180 1967

37 MARK MOENNING 270 578 582 534 1694 270 1964

38 NICK SCHEIBER 243 628 520 570 1718 243 1961

39 CRAIG BURNS 630 490 382 452 1324 630 1954

40 DAVID MALL 1161 246 245 295 786 1161 1947

41 MIKE BROWN 738 414 360 434 1208 738 1946

42 STEVE OBERST 81 579 649 636 1864 81 1945

43 MIKE KLABUNDE 648 501 388 396 1285 648 1933

43 TED KUGLER 243 580 547 563 1690 243 1933

45 MARK MASON 729 428 405 369 1202 729 1931

45 TOM STEINKE 306 601 528 496 1625 306 1931

45 ED KLINE 216 608 505 602 1715 216 1931

48 DOUG LINDSAY 162 583 549 631 1763 162 1925

49 BRYAN JENNINGS JR 144 666 567 547 1780 144 1924

50 JEREMY MAY 702 438 413 369 1220 702 1922

51 MARK PONDER 738 436 372 374 1182 738 1920

52 TIM TISCHENDORF 135 592 669 523 1784 135 1919

53 JEREMY MOORE 729 342 437 409 1188 729 1917

54 ROBERT MILLS 405 491 548 470 1509 405 1914

55 DAVE TELLIER 567 491 390 457 1338 567 1905

56 SCOTT KARASEK 486 476 459 482 1417 486 1903

57 WAYNE BOARDMAN 360 474 568 499 1541 360 1901

58 DAN ANDREWS 720 382 382 413 1177 720 1897

59 ERIC BUCHAKLIAN 711 369 370 438 1177 711 1888

60 JEFF THOMM 306 540 515 524 1579 306 1885

60 MARK CHRISTIANSEN 432 527 434 492 1453 432 1885

62 ANDY KLEMME 324 587 515 458 1560 324 1884

63 JOHN SPRINGSTEEN SR 279 501 558 544 1603 279 1882

64 JOHN LUNDQUIST 72 626 582 601 1809 72 1881

65 JIM ROEDER 441 496 520 422 1438 441 1879

66 MARK JACOBY 189 554 555 578 1687 189 1876

67 KRIS WOOD 702 331 411 431 1173 702 1875
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68 GAIL MYERS SR 540 417 449 468 1334 540 1874

69 SCOTT SCHERMITZLER 333 459 574 501 1534 333 1867

70 TYLER MINTZLAFF 90 611 566 598 1775 90 1865

71 PAUL FREILCK 324 515 501 521 1537 324 1861

72 RICK BRUSKIEWICZ 819 396 325 317 1038 819 1857

73 MIKE BURTON 324 522 531 470 1523 324 1847

74 LES OLDENBURG JR 261 517 468 599 1584 261 1845

75 GARY ADAMOWICZ 576 459 390 412 1261 576 1837

76 STEVE SHEPARD 639 388 380 418 1186 639 1825

77 DENNIS CASEY 306 545 507 462 1514 306 1820

78 RON SIMONSEN 324 540 501 451 1492 324 1816

79 MIKE DAMKOT 252 532 486 535 1553 252 1805

80 BRYAN JENNINGS SR 639 371 434 359 1164 639 1803

81 MIKE WENSING 189 557 538 513 1608 189 1797

81 RUSTY SCHROEDEL 171 552 532 542 1626 171 1797

83 JOSEPH KLEIN 441 423 422 501 1346 441 1787

84 LENNY LOVAS 378 465 508 434 1407 378 1785

85 BRIAN KOLDEN 423 417 466 453 1336 423 1759

86 JON CARLSON 189 584 505 453 1542 189 1731

87 JOHN FULTON 306 513 431 475 1419 306 1725

88 CHRIS CROOKS 99 548 508 569 1625 99 1724

89 JOSEPH THIBEDEAU 234 447 537 492 1476 234 1710

90 CLINT WIEDHOLZ 108 453 567 530 1550 108 1658

91 LES OLDENBURG SR 819 269 269 298 836 819 1655

92 ED MARTIN 585 345 325 334 1004 585 1589

93 GENE POWELL 266 156 465 561 1182 266 1448

94 BOB LEWIS 2 186 592 598 XXX 1190 186 1376

95 CHRIS TRUCKEY 84 XXX XXX 567 567 84 651

96 CASEY MOE 135 XXX XXX 445 445 135 580

97 KEVIN POPE 2 78 XXX XXX 472 472 78 550

98 RON KROES 0 0 XXX XXX 0 0 0
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1 STEPHANIE WARNER 552 523 569 1644

2 HELEN EMERY 501 540 584 1625

3 AMANDA KRIER 546 543 517 1606

4 KRISTI HOLLER 507 527 498 1532

5 KAREN HENKEL 504 526 497 1527

6 JOY KUHNS 497 528 457 1482

7 MELINDA MCNAMER 510 513 438 1461

8 APRIL KACZMAREK 493 456 467 1416

9 CATHRYN CARLSON 529 429 449 1407

10 TRICIA RYAN-TELLIER 441 469 493 1403

11 SANDY LESPERANCE 469 422 489 1380

12 RAMONA SCHYULAR 465 412 501 1378

13 ROBIN EHRENSBERGER 492 453 428 1373

14 NATALIE SHEPARD 476 429 449 1354

15 CHERYL MILLS 448 406 490 1344

16 AMANDA SISLEY 458 431 441 1330

17 LORI KADOW 530 403 390 1323

18 CHERYL RIPP 470 476 376 1322

19 BARBARA PILAK 471 395 455 1321

20 LYNN KLEMME 489 429 397 1315

21 LILLY SIMONSEN 474 419 414 1307

22 KIM PRIBNOW 387 412 507 1306

23 SUSAN MARTIN 462 408 420 1290

24 LISA AMERMAN 415 428 430 1273

25 ALLISON MARSDEN 406 423 428 1257

26 ANGIE BABCOCK 403 431 419 1253

27 MARJORIE MARSDEN 424 429 398 1251

28 CHERYL KLABUNDE 463 385 390 1238

29 MARILYN PARE-LEE 414 396 413 1223

30 BRITTANY BERNDT 366 362 494 1222

31 DANIELLE GAJDOSIK 428 395 379 1202

32 JUDY CROOKS 368 453 379 1200

33 CHRIS DAMKOT 347 397 454 1198

34 CHRISTINE BROOKS 411 385 397 1193

35 SUE CARLSON 362 376 452 1190

36 TRACY MOENNING 415 388 384 1187

37 JULIE KRONENBURG 410 354 420 1184

38 RHETA BENNETT 437 389 356 1182

39 CAROLE MUELLER 344 374 460 1178

40 TERRI KADOW 394 396 383 1173

41 KELSEY BECKWITH 386 391 392 1169

42 KATHY WOJTASIAK 413 366 381 1160

43 WENDY ABEL 382 431 338 1151

44 CINDY GYMREK 379 377 390 1146

45 HOLLY MONTANO-BURNS 338 392 408 1138

46 HELEN KOCOUREK 385 393 349 1127

47 ANGEL KRUG 417 389 304 1110

48 PAM TOTKA 383 343 369 1095

49 RHONDA BENDER 333 347 406 1086

50 BRITNEY DAMKOT 359 359 364 1082

51 KATIE KNUDSON 303 381 359 1043

52 DANA SOLBERG 349 329 359 1037

53 RACHEL OEMIG-KLEIN 322 344 365 1031

54 SARAH LOVEGREEN 301 332 346 979

55 NICOLE SPRINGSTEEN 351 328 288 967

56 NOELLE MUELLER 358 304 302 964

57 JENNY BAKER 295 316 327 938

58 AMANDA KING 276 333 312 921

59 HEATHER THOMPSON 325 267 319 911

60 AMY MAY 315 273 308 896

61 CINDY SCHNEIDER 251 326 250 827

62 SARA SCHOVAIN 342 241 226 809

63 CALI HOLT 207 231 271 709

64 LAURIE LAZARSKI XXX XXX XXX 0
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1 AMANDA KRIER 765 546 543 517 1606 765 2371

2 KRISTI HOLLER 765 507 527 498 1532 765 2297

3 ANGIE BABCOCK 990 403 431 419 1253 990 2243

4 KAREN HENKEL 621 504 526 497 1527 621 2148

5 JOY KUHNS 639 497 528 457 1482 639 2121

6 STEPHANIE WARNER 468 552 523 569 1644 468 2112

7 ROBIN EHRENSBERGER 729 492 453 428 1373 729 2102

8 ALLISON MARSDEN 837 406 423 428 1257 837 2094

9 LORI KADOW 765 530 403 390 1323 765 2088

9 MARJORIE MARSDEN 837 424 429 398 1251 837 2088

11 CHERYL RIPP 765 470 476 376 1322 765 2087

12 TRICIA RYAN-TELLIER 639 441 469 493 1403 639 2042

13 AMANDA SISLEY 711 458 431 441 1330 711 2041

14 HELEN EMERY 396 501 540 584 1625 396 2021

15 MELINDA MCNAMER 549 510 513 438 1461 549 2010

16 KIM PRIBNOW 702 387 412 507 1306 702 2008

17 CHERYL KLABUNDE 765 463 385 390 1238 765 2003

18 BARBARA PILAK 675 471 395 455 1321 675 1996

19 PAM TOTKA 891 383 343 369 1095 891 1986

20 MARILYN PARE-LEE 747 414 396 413 1223 747 1970

21 CHRISTINE BROOKS 774 411 385 397 1193 774 1967

22 JUDY CROOKS 765 368 453 379 1200 765 1965

23 RAMONA SCHYULAR 585 465 412 501 1378 585 1963

24 NATALIE SHEPARD 603 476 429 449 1354 603 1957

25 ANGEL KRUG 846 417 389 304 1110 846 1956

26 NICOLE SPRINGSTEEN 981 351 328 288 967 981 1948

27 RHETA BENNETT 765 437 389 356 1182 765 1947

28 TERRI KADOW 765 394 396 383 1173 765 1938

29 KELSEY BECKWITH 765 386 391 392 1169 765 1934

30 LISA AMERMAN 648 415 428 430 1273 648 1921

31 CINDY GYMREK 774 379 377 390 1146 774 1920

32 CHRIS DAMKOT 720 347 397 454 1198 720 1918

33 SANDY LESPERANCE 531 469 422 489 1380 531 1911

34 LILLY SIMONSEN 603 474 419 414 1307 603 1910

35 WENDY ABEL 756 382 431 338 1151 756 1907

36 KATHY WOJTASIAK 738 413 366 381 1160 738 1898

37 DANA SOLBERG 855 349 329 359 1037 855 1892

38 SUSAN MARTIN 594 462 408 420 1290 594 1884

38 APRIL KACZMAREK 468 493 456 467 1416 468 1884

40 BRITTANY BERNDT 657 366 362 494 1222 657 1879

41 SUE CARLSON 684 362 376 452 1190 684 1874

42 HOLLY MONTANO-BURNS 729 338 392 408 1138 729 1867

43 HEATHER THOMPSON 954 325 267 319 911 954 1865

44 JENNY BAKER 918 295 316 327 938 918 1856

44 HELEN KOCOUREK 729 385 393 349 1127 729 1856

46 DANIELLE GAJDOSIK 648 428 395 379 1202 648 1850

47 LYNN KLEMME 531 489 429 397 1315 531 1846

48 BRITNEY DAMKOT 756 359 359 364 1082 756 1838

49 TRACY MOENNING 648 415 388 384 1187 648 1835

50 RACHEL OEMIG-KLEIN 801 322 344 365 1031 801 1832

51 SARA SCHOVAIN 1017 342 241 226 809 1017 1826

51 CAROLE MUELLER 648 344 374 460 1178 648 1826

53 AMY MAY 927 315 273 308 896 927 1823

54 RHONDA BENDER 729 333 347 406 1086 729 1815

55 KATIE KNUDSON 765 303 381 359 1043 765 1808

56 CHERYL MILLS 450 448 406 490 1344 450 1794

57 CATHRYN CARLSON 369 529 429 449 1407 369 1776

58 NOELLE MUELLER 810 358 304 302 964 810 1774

59 SARAH LOVEGREEN 765 301 332 346 979 765 1744

60 JULIE KRONENBURG 531 410 354 420 1184 531 1715

61 AMANDA KING 765 276 333 312 921 765 1686

62 CALI HOLT 972 207 231 271 709 972 1681

63 CINDY SCHNEIDER 765 251 326 250 827 765 1592

64 LAURIE LAZARSKI 0 XXX XXX XXX 0 0 0
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